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Cutcombe Market, Wheddon Cross, Minehead, Somerset.  TA24 7DT 
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www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk          e-mail: exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com   

 

 
 

CUTCOMBE      -      CATTLE      -      2020 FIXTURES 
 

 

Wednesday 12th February   Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Wednesday 11th March    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Wednesday 8th April    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Wednesday 6th May    SPRING SALE SUCKLED CALVES 

       Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Wednesday 3rd June    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves  

Wednesday 1st July    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Monday 3rd August    SUCKLED CALVES FOR ESCRA 

    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

 

Wednesday 2nd September   Grand Annual Sale of Store Cattle 

Wednesday 30th September   Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

Wednesday 14th October   SUCKLED CALVES FOR ESCRA 

       Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

 

Monday 2nd November    Special Sale of STEER SUCKLED 

   CALVES for ESCRA  

 

Tuesday 3rd November    Special Sale of HEIFER SUCKLED  

       CALVES for ESCRA 

Monday 16th November    SUCKLED CALVES inc. NATIVE BREEDS 

       STORE CATTLE, COWS & CALVES  
         

Monday 30th November    SUCKLED CALVES FOR ESCRA 

       followed by Store Cattle, Cows & Calves 

 

Monday 14th December    Store Cattle, Cows and Calves 

       also Suckled Calves  

  Please note:   Entries for catalogues normally required 10 days prior to 

 sale date.  Please check local press for details 

 
 

 

 

http://www.exmoorfarmers.co.uk/
mailto:exmoorfarmers@btconnect.com

